CH \$115.00 40

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM548306

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|----------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | CHANGE OF NAME |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|---------------------------------------|----------|----------------|----------------------------------|
| Cantor G&W (Nevada) Holdings, L.P. | | 01/09/2014 | Limited Partnership: DELAWARE |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | CG Technology Holdings, L.P. | |
|-----------------|-------------------------------|--|
| Street Address: | 499 Park Avenue | |
| City: | New York | |
| State/Country: | NEW YORK | |
| Postal Code: | 10022 | |
| Entity Type: | Limited Partnership: DELAWARE | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|---------|-------------------|
| Registration Number: | 4064865 | XTRAODDS |
| Registration Number: | 4455329 | KILL THE NUMBER |
| Registration Number: | 4455330 | KILL THE NUMBER |
| Registration Number: | 4716130 | IMPROVE YOUR HAND |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2128297063

Email: sara.sahneh@cantor.com

Correspondent Name: sara sahneh

Address Line 1: 110 East 59th Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Michael BrintonSIGNATURE:/Michael Brinton/DATE SIGNED:11/06/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=2014-Name Change to CG Technology Holdings, L.P#page1.tif source=2014-Name Change to CG Technology Holdings, L.P#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006789 FRAME: 0554 source=2014-Name Change to CG Technology Holdings, L.P#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006789 FRAME: 0555



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CANTOR G&W (NEVADA) HOLDINGS, L.P.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CANTOR G&W (NEVADA) HOLDINGS, L.P. " TO "CG TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS, L.P.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2014, AT 3:55 O'CLOCK P.M.

3860364 8100

DATE: 01-10-14

AUTHENT\TCATION: 1050753

TRADEMARK REEL: 006789 FRAME: 0556

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

140029218

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:55 PM 01/09/2014 FILED 03:55 PM 01/09/2014 SRV 140029218 - 3860364 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership pursuant to the provisions of Section 17-202 of the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

| FIRST: The name of the Limited Partnership is | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| SECOND: Article 1 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be amended as follows: | | | | |
| The name of the Partnership is CG Technology Holdings, I | LP. | | | |
| THIRD: Article 3 of the Certificate of Limited Partner follows: The name of the General Partner is CG Technology Howard W. Lutnick, Managing Member, 499 Park A | chnology Holdings LLC, | | | |
| IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned execu | ited this Amendment/forthe Certificate | | | |
| of Limited Partnership on this 940 day of January | | | | |
| | according to the state of the s | | | |
| | CG Technology Holdings, 1/LC | | | |
| | By: // // // // // Consul Bartney (a) | | | |
| | General Partner(s) | | | |
| , | Name: Howard W. Lutnick | | | |
| | Print or Type | | | |

CG Technology Holdings LLC, General Partner (GP) Howard W. Lutnick, Managing Member of the GP 499 Park Avenue New York, NY 10022

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006789 FRAME: 0557

CG Technology Holdings, LLC 110 East 59th Street New York, NY 10022

CONSENT TO USE OF NAME

CG Technology Holdings, LLC, a limited liability company organized under the

laws of the State of Delaware, hereby consents to CG Technology Holdings, L.P.'s use

of the name "CG Technology Holdings" in the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Consent to Use of

Name this $9^{\frac{1}{12}}$ day of January, 2014.

CG Technology Holdings, LLC

y. ____// */ \.../y

RECORDED: 11/06/2019